
 

TIME 7:00pm 7:00pm 9:00pm 10:30am 11:00am 1:00pm 3:00pm 3:30pm 5:00pm 8:00pm 9:00am 11:00am 11:30am 1:00pm 1:30pm

EVENT
MEN'S     

501 PRO 

SHOOT*

WOMEN'S 

501 PRO 

SHOOT*

BLIND 

DRAW 501 

CRICKET, 

BULL CALLS

MEN'S 

DOUBLES 

501

WOMEN'S 

DOUBLES 

501

MIXED 

DOUBLES 

501

MEN'S 

SINGLES 

CRICKET

WOMEN'S 

SINGLES 

CRICKET

MIXED 

TRIPS 701

BLIND 

DRAW 501 

CRICKET, 

BULL CALLS

YOUTH 

EVENTS

MEN'S 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET

WOMEN'S 

DOUBLES 

CRICKET

MEN'S 

SINGLES 

501

WOMEN'S 

SINGLES 

501

FEE $25** $25** $10** $30 $30 $24 $17*** $17*** $36 $10** $30 $30 $17*** $17***

$925 $425 $760 $1,040 $520 $600 $870 $385 $900 $760 $1,040 $520 $870 $385 

For more information contact:

Mahoning Valley Dart Association

P.O. Box 90113, Youngstown, OH 44509

Ray Knispel,  dartace3119@yahoo.com

Jeff Stewart, jastewart05@aol.com

Mike Murphy, michaelmurph81@yahoo.com

CHARITY FUNDRAISER TO BENEFIT:

F O U N D A T I O N

The AmerIcan Breast Cancer

$120 

$30 

$75 

$40 

$250 $150 

$100 

$50 

$30 

$10,000+

$75 

$40 

$20 

$100 

$50 

$30 

$120 

$70 

$50 

$20 

$60 

$20 

$200 

$100 

$60 

$120 

$70 

$20 

$180 

$90 

$45 $50 

$20 

2ND

3RD & 

4TH

5TH - 8TH

$250 $150 $360 $240 $400 $200 1ST $250 $150 $240 $400 

$120 

$60 

$30 

$200 

$100 

$60 

$125 

$75 

$50 

$25 

$75 

$50 

$25 

$120 

$60 

$30 

$20 

6TH ANNUAL "MONSTER MASH" 
CHARITY DART TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

MAGNUSON GRAND HOTEL

9519 E. MARKET STREET

Warren, Ohio 44484

330-856-1900 or 1-800-828-2566

www.avaloninn.com

Ask for the darter rate, only $69 per night!

OCTOBER 19th, 20th & 21st, 2012

REGISTRATION WILL CLOSE 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO EACH EVENT!!!   THE MAHONING VALLEY DARTS ASSOCIATION AND ITS SPONSORS WILL 

ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR LOSS, ACCIDENT, OR INJURY ON THE PREMISES.  *501 PRO SHOOT EVENTS ARE FREE IN/DOUBLE OUT, BEST OF 5 LEGS, FINALS BEST OF 7 LEGS.  
ALTERNATING STARTS DECIDED BY COIN TOSS. IF 5TH OR 7TH LEG IS REQUIRED, CORK DECIDES START.  **PAYOUT FOR THESE EVENTS WILL BE THE MINIMUM OF THE TOTAL STATED 
AMOUNT, OR 80% OF THE ENTRY FEES COLLECTED, WHICHEVER IS GREATER.  ***$2.00 ADO FEE INCLUDED IN ENTRY AMOUNT.  ADO RULES APPLY.  BEST OF 3 LEGS.  INDIVIDUALS 15 

YEARS OLD OR YOUNGER, THAT PARTICIPATE IN ADO SANCTIONED EVENTS, WILL NOT BE ELIGIBLE FOR YOUTH EVENTS.

TOTALS

13-15 YRS. 

BEST OF 3 

501 FREE 

IN DOUBLE 

OUT

$200 
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6-9 YRS.    

1 LEG 301 

FREE 

IN/OUT

10-12 YRS. 

1 LEG 501 

FREE IN 

DOUBLE 

OUT

$240 

9TH - 

16TH

MAHONING 
VALLEY DART 
ASSOCIATION

DART SUPPLIES FROM:


