



6TH ANNUAL "MONSTER MASH"

CHARITY DART TOURNAMENT

OCTOBER 19th, 20th & 21st, 2012



TIME		7:00pm	7:00pm	9:00pm		10:30am	11:00am	1:00pm	3:00pm	3:30pm	5:00pm	8:00pm		9:00am	11:00am	11:30am	1:00pm	1:30pm
EVENT	F	MEN'S 501 PRO SHOOT*	WOMEN'S 501 PRO SHOOT*	BLIND DRAW 501 CRICKET, BULL CALLS		MEN'S DOUBLES 501	WOMEN'S DOUBLES 501	MIXED DOUBLES 501	MEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S SINGLES CRICKET	MIXED TRIPS 701	BLIND DRAW 501 CRICKET, BULL CALLS	S	YOUTH EVENTS	MEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	WOMEN'S DOUBLES CRICKET	MEN'S SINGLES 501	WOMEN'S SINGLES 501
FEE		\$25**	\$25**	\$10**	_	\$30	\$30	\$24	\$17***	\$17***	\$36	\$10**		6-9 YRS.	\$30	\$30	\$17***	\$17***
	R			_	T		<u> </u>				,	•	U	1 LEG 301		, ,		_
1ST	ı	\$250	\$150	\$240	U	\$400	\$200	\$240	\$250	\$150	\$360	\$240	N	FREE IN/OUT	\$400	\$200	\$250	\$150
2ND	D	\$125	\$75	\$120	R	\$200	\$100	\$120	\$120	\$75	\$180	\$120	D		\$200	\$100	\$120	\$75
3RD & 4TH	Α	\$75	\$50	\$60	D	\$100	\$50	\$60	\$70	\$40	\$90	\$60	Α	FREE IN DOUBLE OUT	\$100	\$50	\$70	\$40
5TH - 8TH	Υ	\$50	\$25	\$30	Α	\$60	\$30	\$30	\$50	\$20	\$45	\$30	Y	13-15 YRS. BEST OF 3	\$60	\$30	\$50	\$20
9TH - 16TH		\$25		\$20	Υ				\$20			\$20		501 FREE IN DOUBLE			\$20	
TOTAL	S	\$925	\$425	\$760		\$1,040	\$520	\$600	\$870	\$385	\$900	\$760		OUT	\$1,040	\$520	\$870	\$385
DECTO	-	A TTO A		CLOCE	-				0 F4 C1									

REGISTRATION WILL CLOSE 30 MINUTES PRIOR TO EACH EVENT!!! THE MAHONING VALLEY DARTS ASSOCIATION AND ITS SPONSORS WILL

ASSUME NO RESPONSIBILITY FOR LOSS, ACCIDENT, OR INJURY ON THE PREMISES. *501 PRO SHOOT EVENTS ARE FREE IN/DOUBLE OUT, BEST OF 5 LEGS, FINALS BEST OF 7 LEGS.

ALTERNATING STARTS DECIDED BY COIN TOSS. IF 5TH OR 7TH LEG IS REQUIRED, CORK DECIDES START. **PAYOUT FOR THESE EVENTS WILL BE THE MINIMUM OF THE TOTAL STATED AMOUNT, OR 80% OF THE ENTRY FEES COLLECTED, WHICHEVER IS GREATER. ***\$2.00 ADO FEE INCLUDED IN ENTRY AMOUNT. ADO RULES APPLY. BEST OF 3 LEGS. INDIVIDUALS 15 YEARS OLD OR YOUNGER, THAT PARTICIPATE IN ADO SANCTIONED EVENTS, WILL NOT BE ELIGIBLE FOR YOUTH EVENTS.

TOURNAMENT LOCATION
MAGNUSON GRAND HOTEL
9519 E. MARKET STREET
Warren, Ohio 44484
330-856-1900 or 1-800-828-2566

www.avaloninn.com

Ask for the darter rate, only \$69 per night!



CHARITY FUNDRAISER TO BENEFIT:

The AmerICan Breast Cancer
FOUNDATION

For more information contact:

Mahoning Valley Dart Association
P.O. Box 90113, Youngstown, OH 44509
Ray Knispel, dartace3119@yahoo.com
Jeff Stewart, jastewart05@aol.com
Mike Murphy, michaelmurph81@yahoo.com